The 2’ x 2’ LED Panel Light is slim for
easy ceiling surface mounting in places
like restaurants, apartments, offices,
and even classrooms. 3 wattage
settings and 3 CCT adjustments allow
customization to any space.
Prottofos Corporation
11350 Old Roswell Rd, Ste 1100, Alpharetta, GA 30009
Information contained here is subject to change without notice
SKU
FINISH
OTHER FINISHES
COLLECTION
MATERIAL
DIFFUSER
WHITE
CUSTOM
N/A
ALUMINUM
FROSTED PMMA LENS
PF-LF-2205-40W-WH
LIGHT SOURCE
LUMENS
VOLTAGE
COLOR TEMP
120 LM
120V - 277V
CRI 80
3500K / 4000K / 5000K
20W / 30W / 40W LED
LENGTH
WIDTH
HEIGHT
WEIGHT
CANOPY
23.7”
1.4”
4.4 LBS
N/A
23.7”
2’ X 2’ LED
PANEL LIGHT
PF-LF-2205-40W-WH
SPECIFICATIONSDESCRIPTION
PRIMARY LIGHTING
DIMENSIONS
PRO FOS
LIGHTING MANUFACTURER